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HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso SGL
Espresso DBL
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate

£3.35
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

TEA

Teapigs Selection: 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey Strong,
Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chai Tea, Chilli Chai,
Darjeeling Tea, Jasmine Pearls, Silver Tips
White, Tung Ting Oolong, Honeybush &
Rooibos, Rooibos Creme Caramel, Spiced
Winter Red Tea, Liquorice & Peppermint,
Lemon & Ginger, Rhubarb & Ginger,
Chocolate & Mint, Fennell & Liquorice,
Sweet Ginger, Pure Lemongrass, Apple &
Cinnamon, Super Fruit, Chamomile
Flowers, Pepperminty Leaves, MAo Feng
Green Tea, Green Tea with Mint, Popcorn.

£3.50

Coca Cola 
Diet Coke 
Coke Zero 
Lemonade 
Soda Water 
Elderflower Presse 
J20: 
Apple & Mango 
Apple & Raspberry 
Orange & Passionfruit
Juice: 
Orange
Apple
Grapefruit
Cranberry 
Pineapple

£2.50/£4.00 
£2.50/£4.00
£2.50/£4.00
£2.50/£4.00
£2.00/£3.00

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Premium Tonic Water 
Premium Light Tonic Water
White Grape & Apricot Soda
Aromatic Tonic Water
Premium Lemonade

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
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GINS

Gordons:
Original
Alcohol Free
Premium Pink
Mediterannian Orange 
White Peach 
Tropical Passionfruit

£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Whitley Neill:
Original
Peach 
Raspberry 
Pineapple
Rhubarb & Ginger 
Oriental Spiced
Brazillian Lime 
Banana & Guava
Strawberry & Black Pepper

Tanquary:
Original
Alcohol Free
Lovage
Blackcurrant Royale
Rangpur Lime
Flor de Sevilla 

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00

£4.75
£4.75

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Beefeater:
Blackberry 
Peach & Raspberry

Ophir:
Black lemon 
Original 

Hendricks:
Original
Neptuna 
Amazonia

Bombay Sapphire:
Original
Sunset
Blackberry & Raspberry 
Mediterannian Lemon 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Other:
Malfy Blood Orange 
Plymouth Gin
Mermaid Gin
Brighton Gin
Limehouse Pink Gin
Chapel Down Gin
Coast Clotted Cream
Japanese Cherry Blossom
Monkey 47 

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50
£4.75
£5.50
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BEER & CIDER
Draught:
San Miguel 
Carlsberg

Bottled: 
Peroni 
Long Man 
Long Blonde
Budweiser
Heineken 0% 
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Cherries & Berries
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

Canned: 
Guiness 
Strongbow Original
Strongbow Dark Fruits

£3.50/ £5.75
£3.00/ £4.95

£4.50
£5.75
£5.75
£4.50
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

Vodka: 
Smirnoff 
Absolut Watermelon
Absolut Wild Berry 
Absolut Lime
Absolut Mandrin
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mango
Absolut Passionfruit
Absolut Pear 

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Rum: 
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans Spiced
Dead Man’s Fingers
Havana Club
Malibu 
Mount Gay
Bacardi 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

SPIRITS

VODKA

Whiskey:
Bell’s
Jamerson’s
Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie
Famous Grouse
Southern Comfort 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00

Brandy:
Courvoisier
Remy Martin

£4.00
£7.00

Martini: 
Martini Rosso
Martini Blanco

£4.00
£4.00

Liqueurs:
Disaronno
Archers
Baileys 
Aperol 
Tia Maria 
Triple Sec

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00

Shots: 
Jose Cuervo Tequila 
Jaegermeister
Sambuca 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50


