

HOT DRINKS

TEA

COFFEE

Teapigs Selection:	3.50
English Breakfast, Earl Grey	Strong,
Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chai Tea, Chi	lli Chai,
Darjeeling Tea, Jasmine Pearls, Silv	er Tips
White, Tung Ting Oolong, Honeyl	bush &
Rooibos, Rooibos Creme Caramel,	Spiced
Winter Red Tea, Liquorice & Pepp	ermint,
Lemon & Ginger, Rhubarb &	Ginger,
Chocolate & Mint, Fennell & Liq	juorice,
Sweet Ginger, Pure Lemongrass, A	Apple &
Cinnamon, Super Fruit, Chai	momile
Flowers, Pepperminty Leaves, MA	o Feng
Green Tea, Green Tea with Mint, Po	pcorn.

Americano	£3.35
Latte	£3.95
Cappucino	£3.95
Flat White	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95
Espresso SGL	£2.50
Espresso DBL	£3.50
Iced Coffee	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.50/£4.00	Premium Tonic Water	£3.50
Diet Coke	£2.50/£4.00	Premium Light Tonic Water	£3.50
Coke Zero	£2.50/£4.00	White Grape & Apricot Soda	£3.50
Lemonade	£2.50/£4.00	Aromatic Tonic Water	£3.50
Soda Water	£2.00/£3.00	Premium Lemonade	£3.50
Elderflower Presse	£3.50		
J20:			
Apple & Mango	£3.50		
Apple & Raspberry	£3.50		
Orange & Passionfr	uit £3.50		
Juice:			
Orange	£2.95		
Apple	£2.95		
Grapefruit	£2.95		
Cranberry	£2.95		
Pineapple	£2.95		



EAST BEACH H O T E L

GINS

Gordons:		Tanquary:	
Original	£4.00	Original	£4.50
Alcohol Free	£3.50	Alcohol Free	£4.00
Premium Pink	£4.00	Lovage	£4.50
Mediterannian Orange	£4.00	Blackcurrant Royale	
White Peach	£4.00	Rangpur Lime	£4.50
Tropical Passionfruit	£4.00	Flor de Sevilla	£4.50
			2 1.50

Whitley Neill:		Beefeater:	
Original	£4.50	Blackberry	£4.00
Peach	£4.50	Peach & Raspberry	£4.00
Raspberry	£4.50	Ophir:	
Pineapple	£4.50	Black lemon	£4.75
Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.50	Original	£4.75
Oriental Spiced	£4.50	Hendricks:	•
Brazillian Lime	£4.50	Original	£5.00
Banana & Guava	£4.50	Neptuna	£5.00
Strawberry & Black Pepper	£4.50	Amazonia	
		Amazoma	£5.00

DRINKS

Bombay Sapphire:

Original	£4.50
Sunset	£4.50
Blackberry & Raspberry	£4.50
Mediterannian Lemon	£4.50

Other:

other.	
Malfy Blood Orange	£5.00
Plymouth Gin	£5.00
Mermaid Gin	£5.00
Brighton Gin	£5.00
Limehouse Pink Gin	£4.75
Chapel Down Gin	£4.75
Coast Clotted Cream	£5.50
Japanese Cherry Blossom	£4.75
Monkey 47	£5.50



BEER & CIDER

SPIRITS

Draught:			Rum:	
San Miguel	£3.50/	£5.75	Captain Morgans Dark	£4.00
Carlsberg	£3.00/	£4.95	Captain Morgans Spiced	£4.00
			Dead Man's Fingers	£4.50
Bottled:			Havana Club	£4.50
Peroni		£4.50	Malibu	£4.00
Long Man		£5.75	Mount Gay	£4.50
Long Blonde		£5.75	Bacardi	£4.00
Budweiser		£4.50		
Heineken 0%		£3.50		
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime		£5.50		
Old Mout Cherries & E	Berries	£5.50	Whiskey:	
Old Mout Strawberry	& Apple	£5.50	Bell's	£4.00
			Jamerson's	£4.00
Canned:			Jack Daniel's	£4.50
Guiness		£5.00	Glenmorangie	£5.50
Strongbow Original		£4.50	Famous Grouse	£4.00
Strongbow Dark Fruits	5	£4.50	Southern Comfort	£4.00

VODKA

Vodka:		Brandy:	
Smirnoff	£4.00	Courvoisier	£4.00
Absolut Watermelon	£4.50	Remy Martin	£7.00
Absolut Wild Berry	£4.50		
Absolut Lime	£4.50	Martini:	
Absolut Mandrin	£4.50	Martini Rosso	£4.00
Absolut Citron	£4.50	Martini Blanco	£4.00
Absolut Mango	£4.50		
Absolut Passionfruit	£4.50		
Absolut Pear	£4.50		
Liqueurs:		Shots:	
Disaronno	£4.00	Jose Cuervo Tequila	£3.50
Archers	£4.00	Jaegermeister	£3.50
Baileys	£5.00	Sambuca	£3.50
Aperol	£5.00		
Tia Maria	£4.50		
Triple Sec	£4.00		

